
 
December 

 

 Tuesday, November 26 
 

***Cobb Salad 
Lettuce/Turkey/Bacon/ 
Cheese/Hard Boiled Egg 

Breadstick 
Chef’s Choice Dessert  

 
Beer Cheese Soup 

Wednesday, November 27 
 

Breaded Salmon Sandwich 
Lettuce/Tomato 

Tartar Sauce  
Pasta Salad  

 
 

Vegetable Soup 

Thursday, November 28 
Happy Thanksgiving ($15) 
Roast Turkey and Gravy 
Candied Sweet Potato 

Casserole 
Stuffing 

Mashed Potatoes 
Dinner Roll 

Pumpkin Pie 

Friday, November 29 
 

Tater Tot Casserole 
Steamed Peas 

Dinner Roll 
 Fruit 

 
 

Beef Vegetable Soup 

Saturday, November 30 
 

***Italian Salami Sub 
Lettuce/Tomato 

Chips or Fruit 
 
 
 

Soup Du Jour 

Monday, December 2 
 

Crispy Chicken Sandwich 
Lettuce/Tomato  

Pasta Salad 
BBQ Sauce  
Fresh Fruit 

 
Tomato Basil Soup 

Tuesday, December 3 
 

Taco Salad  
Shredded Lettuce/ 

Tomatoes/Olives/Cheese/ 
Green Onions/Salsa/ 

Sour Cream/Tortilla Chips  
Chef’s Choice Dessert  

Lentil Soup 

Wednesday, December 4 
 

Chicken Alfredo 
over Fettucine Noodles 

Broccoli 
Breadstick 

 
 

Cream of Mushroom Soup 

Thursday, December 5 
 

***Brat on a Bun 
Sauerkraut 

Mustard/Onion/Relish 
German Potato Salad 
Chef’s Choice Dessert  

 

Black Bean Soup 

Friday, December 6 
 

Baked Ziti with Beef 
Seasoned Corn 

Dinner Roll 
 Fruit 

 

 

Chicken Wild Rice Soup 

Saturday, December 7 
 

Tuna Salad Sandwich  
on White 

Lettuce/Tomato 
Chips or Fruit 

 
 

Soup Du Jour 

Monday, December 9 
 

Philly Cheese Steak 

On Hoagie Bun  
Pasta & Cheese Salad 

 
 
 

Minestrone Soup 

Tuesday, December 10 
 

Lemon Herb Mediterranean 
Chicken Salad 

Cucumber/Tomato/Onion/ 

Olives/Mixed Greens 

Breadstick 

Chef’s Choice Dessert  
Chicken Orzo Soup 

Wednesday, December 11 
 

Swedish Meatballs  
over Egg Noodles  

Green Beans 
Dinner Roll  

 
 

Turkey Noodle Soup 

Thursday, December 12 
 

***Club Sandwich  
on Wheat 

Chips 
Fruit 

Chef’s Choice Dessert  
 

Corn Chowder 

Friday, December 13 
 

White Chicken Chili 
Corn Bread Muffins 

Fruit 
 
 
 

Broccoli Cheese Soup 

Saturday, December 14 
 

Turkey Melt on Wheat 
Chips or Fruit 

 
 
 
 

Soup Du Jour 

Monday, December 16 
 

Chicken Wild Rice Hot Dish 
Glazed Carrots 

Dinner Roll 
 
 
 

Chicken and Vegetable Soup 

Tuesday, December 17 
 

***Chef Salad  
Turkey/Ham/Cheese/ 

Egg/Tomato/ Croutons  
Chef’s Choice Dessert  

 
 

***Navy Bean and Ham Soup  

Wednesday, December 18 
 

***BBQ and Bacon 
Cheeseburger 

Lettuce/Cheese/ 
Tomato/Onions 

Coleslaw 
 

Chicken Noodle Soup 

Thursday, December 19 
 

French Dip 

 Hoagie Bun w/ Ajus 
Cheese 

Pasta Salad  
Chef’s Choice Dessert  

 
Tomato Basil Soup 

Friday, December 20 
 

Cheese Ravioli  
with Meat Sauce 

Breadstick 

Chips or Fruit 
 
 

Roasted Pepper Gouda Soup 

Saturday, December 21 
 

Chicken Salad Sandwich 
on White 

with Lettuce and Tomato 
Chips or Fruit 

 
 

Soup Du Jour 

         Monday, December 23 
 

Tuna Noodle Hot Dish 
Sauteed Broccoli 

Dinner Roll 
 Fruit 

      
    Chicken Gumbo Soup 

Tuesday, December 24 
 

Vegetable Lasagna 
Steamed Broccoli 
Garlic Breadstick 

Lemon Layer Cake 
 

Beef and Barley Soup  

Wednesday, December 25 
 

 
 

 
  

  

DELI 
LUNCH MENUS 

 
HOURS OF 

OPERATION: 
11:30AM – 1:00PM 
MONDAY – Friday 

 
Saturday 

11:30AM-12:30PM 
 
 

ALTERNATE 
SELECTION: 

*Turkey or Ham 
Sandwich with 

topping options of 
Cheese, Lettuce, 

Tomato 
 

TRADING 
POSTE 

HOURS OF 
OPERATION: 

MONDAY: 11AM-1PM 
WEDNESDAY: 11AM-

1PM 
FRIDAY: 11AM-1PM 

 
***Contain Pork 

$3.00 For Delivery 
 

Alternate for Lunch 
Mushroom & Tomato 

Pasta Bake 
Advanced Notice 

Required. 
 


